
 
St. Mary’s Dominican High School 

CROSS	COUNTRY	2019	
 

Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 Level	
Sat. Sept. 7 Bayou Boogie Highland Park 8:20am 8th / JV / V 

Sat. Sept. 14 Loyola Invitational City Park TBA 8th / JV 

Sat. Sept. 14 Gulf Coast Stampede Pensacola, 
FLA TBA V 

Sat. Sept. 21 Dominican/Holy Cross Invitational City Park 8:00am 8th / JV 

Thurs. Sept. 26 Newman Audubon Park 2:30pm 8th / JV 

Sat. Sept. 28 Christian Brothers Invitational Abita Springs, 
LA 8:00am V 

Sat. Oct. 5 St. Joseph’s Invitational Highland Park 8:00am 8th / JV / V 

Sat. Oct. 19 Sugarbowl Meet City Park TBA 8th / JV / V 

Sat. Oct. 26 Jack Schommer Meet City Park 8:00am 8th / JV 

Thurs. Oct. 31 District Meet City Park 4:00pm V 

Sat. Nov. 2 Metro Championships City Park 8:00am 8th / JV 

Fri. Nov. 8 Regional Meet City Park 4:00pm V 

Sat. Nov. 9 St. Michael Warrior Run Highland Park TBA V 

Tues. Nov. 19 State Meet Natchitoches, 
LA TBA V 

	
Schedule subject to change 


